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Wincanton Auctions
Buyer’s Fees and Charges Explained
Date: 9 January 2026
Purpose
This guide explains the most common charges a buyer may pay when purchasing at Wincanton Auctions, and the less common charges that can apply in specific situations.
The basics (most common charges)
When you successfully buy a lot, you pay:
· The hammer price (your winning bid), plus
· A buyer’s premium of 25% of the hammer price, plus VAT at the prevailing rate.A minimum buyer’s premium of £2 plus VAT applies per lot.
What this means in practice (worked examples)
	Scenario
	How the charges are made up (example)
	Total to pay

	Room / absentee (typical)
	Hammer £100.00 + buyer’s premium 25% (£25.00) + VAT on premium at 20% (£5.00).
	£130.00

	Online (example incl. Easy
Live charge)
	Hammer £100.00 + buyer’s premium 25% (£25.00) + VAT on premium at 20% (£5.00) + Easy Live charge 3% plus VAT (£3.60).
	£133.60

	Trade Sale
	Hammer £100.00 + VAT on hammer at 20% (£20.00) + buyer’s premium 25% (£25.00) + VAT on premium at 20% (£5.00). Trade Sale lots are always stated in the item description.
	£150.00


Notes: VAT rate shown is 20% for illustration. Actual VAT treatment depends on the lot and the prevailing rate at the auction date.
Online bidding (Easy Live Auction) – extra charge
If you bid online via Easy Live Auction, an additional online bidding charge applies.
At the time this document was prepared, Easy Live offered either:
· A flat fee of £3 plus VAT per lot, or
· An additional 3% of the hammer price plus VAT.
The option is selected at the time of registration for each auction. Easy Live Auction charges are set by the platform, may change, and should always be confirmed at the time of registration.
VAT – when it may apply
VAT is normally charged on the buyer’s premium. In some cases, VAT is also payable on the hammer price, for example where a lot is sold as a Trade Sale under a VATable commercial arrangement. Trade Sale lots are always clearly identified as such in the item description to avoid any confusion. If VAT is payable on the hammer price, this will be indicated in the auction information or lot listing.
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Artist’s Resale Right (ARR) – when it may apply
Artist’s Resale Right (ARR) is a statutory royalty payable on certain resales of original works of art through an auction house.
In the UK, ARR applies when the sale price reaches or exceeds £1,000. The royalty is calculated on a sliding scale from 4% down to 0.25% and is capped at £12,500 per sale. ARR is exempt of VAT.
ARR is relatively uncommon in general auctions, but where it applies it is a legal requirement and is payable by the buyer in addition to the hammer price, buyer’s premium and any VAT due.
Where to check fees on a specific lot
On each online lot page, look for the ‘Additional Fees’ or ‘Fees’ section. This shows the percentage that applies for:
· Room and absentee bids
· Online and autobids
· Telephone bids (where stated)
Quick reference
	Bid method
	Typical fees shown on many Wincanton lot pages

	Room and absentee bids
	30% inc VAT*

	Online and autobids
	33.6% inc VAT*

	Telephone bids
	33.6% inc VAT*


*Always check the specific lot, as fees can vary by sale type and platform.
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